
PH         :

DL No   :

GST No:

No

Phone:
Mobile :

VIGNESH D-C1
#46, GHANDHI STREET
KARAIMA NAGAR
CHENNAI
600069

A.B. HEALTH CARE SERVICES

PLOT NO,46,NO,14

VALASARAVAKKAM,

Customer code :

Product Name

8939763858
8939763858

918/ZIV/20B/21B

33ABDFA671

1829

8939763858

SOLAI KRISHNAN ST,JANAKI

Pin:

Pack

600087

Mob :

Mfr HSN

9444862273

Batch Exp

Inv No
Date

Cell

Due Date

Transport

Sales Agent

Reason

:

:

:

:

:

:

EXPIRY/DAMAGE

Qty

31/03/2020

GST No:

DL NO :

MRP

1

Rate

33ACFFS7213J1Z4

TN-07-20-0007
TN-07-21-0007

Page No :

GST%

1

Amount

/ 2

1 15X20 M. SHEETER 1 3004 121 12/20 Expired Product 100 105.00 30.00 0% 3000.00

2 20 ML SYR OYSTER 1 ARU 3004 11112001 10/16 Expired Product 10 26.00 8.35 0% 83.50

3 3 NITE 1 IND 3004 1234567 12/20 Damage Product 1 30.00 20.00 12% 20.00

4 3M AUTOCLAVE TAPE 1222 1 3M 3004 0 12/22 Expired Product 850.00 510.00 0% 0.00

5 ACCUZON 1GM INJ 1 MAC 3004 LAH907A 12/20 Expired Product 1 54.15 38.68 0% 38.68

6 3M AUTOCLAVE TAPE 1222 1 3M 3004 0 12/22 Expired Product 1 850.00 510.00 0% 510.00

7 ACCUSURE.GLU.STRIPS(2X50) 1 ACC 3822 TD19C118 05/21 Expired Product 1 2800.00 600.00 0% 600.00

8 3 NITE 1 IND 3004 1234567 12/20 Expired Product 1 30.00 20.00 0% 20.00

9 ACCU-CHECK ACTIVE 100 STR 1 ELD 9018 26001431 Expired Product 1 1480.00 1380.00 0% 1380.00

10 75 1 SUR 3004 0 Damage Product 1 75.00 38.00 5% 38.00

11 6IPZOCIN 1 3001 P8630 11/20 Expired Product 1 27.50 18.50 0% 18.50

12 75 1 SUR 3004 0 Damage Product 1 100.00 38.00 5% 38.00

13 A TO Z TABS (new) 15*s 1 2106 122 12/20 Expired Product 1 79.45 53.86 0% 53.86

14 ABD BELT UNISOFT - 30 1 UNI 3004 0 Expired Product 1 350.00 165.00 0% 165.00

15 3M AUTOCLAVE TAPE 1222 1 3M 3004 0 12/22 Damage Product 1 850.00 510.00 12% 510.00

16 ABD BELT UNISOFT SIZE-34 1 UNI 3004 0 Damage Product 1 300.00 165.00 5% 165.00

17 ACCUZON 1GM INJ 1 MAC 3004 LAH907A 12/20 Damage Product 1 54.15 38.68 12% 38.68

18 ACCUZON PLUS 1.5GM INJ 1 MAC 3004 LAL840A 11/20 Expired Product 1 151.00 107.86 0% 107.86

19 15X20 M. SHEETER 1 3004 121 12/20 Damage Product 1 105.00 30.00 12% 30.00

20 ACCUZON 1GM INJ 1 MAC 3004 LAH907A 12/20 Damage Product 1 54.15 38.68 12% 38.68

21 ACCUZON 250MG INJ 1 MAC 3004 LAF833A 02/20 Expired Product 1 25.94 18.53 0% 18.53

22 ACCUZON 500 INJ 1 MAC 3004 LAG904A 01/21 Expired Product 1 47.38 33.84 0% 33.84

23 ACCUSURE.GLU.STRIPS(2X50) 1 ACC 3822 TD19C118 05/21 Expired Product 1 2800.00 600.00 0% 600.00

24 A TO Z TABS (new) 15*s 1 2106 122 12/20 Damage Product 1 79.45 53.86 18% 53.86

25 15X20 M. SHEETER 1 3004 121 12/20 Expired Product 1 105.00 30.00 0% 30.00
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VIGNESH D-C1
#46, GHANDHI STREET
KARAIMA NAGAR
CHENNAI
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A.B. HEALTH CARE SERVICES
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VALASARAVAKKAM,
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8939763858

918/ZIV/20B/21B
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1829

8939763858
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600087

Mob :

Mfr HSN
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:

:

:

:

:

:

EXPIRY/DAMAGE
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31/03/2020

GST No:

DL NO :

MRP

1

Rate

33ACFFS7213J1Z4

TN-07-20-0007
TN-07-21-0007

Page No :

GST%

2

Amount

/ 2

26 ACCU-CHECK ACTIVE 100 STR 1 ELD 9018 2468003 10/22 Damage Product 1 1480.00 1284.00 12% 1284.00

27 15X20 M. SHEETER 1 3004 0 02/21 Damage Product 1 105.00 30.00 12% 30.00

28 ABGEL 1 GEN 3006 040319 03/22 Expired Product 1 250.00 201.60 0% 201.60

29 ABD BELT UNISOFT SIZE38 1 UNI 6210 0 03/22 Damage Product 1 350.00 156.00 5% 156.00

30 ACCUZON 250MG INJ 1 MAC 3004 LAF833A 09/20 Expired Product 1 25.94 18.53 0% 18.53

31 ACCUZON 1GM INJ 1 MAC 3004 LAH936A 03/21 Damage Product 1 56.46 40.33 12% 40.33

32 ACCUSURE.GLU.STRIPS(2X50) 1 ACC 3822 TD19C118 05/21 Damage Product 1 2800.00 600.00 12% 600.00

33 ACCUSURE.GLU.STRIPS(2X50) 1 ACC 3822 TD19C118 05/21 Expired Product 1 2800.00 600.00 0% 600.00

34 20 ML SYR OYSTER 1 ARU 3004 23 02/21 Damage Product 1 26.00 8.35 12% 8.35

35 3 NITE 1 IND 3004 111235456412/20 Damage Product 1 30.00 20.00 12% 20.00

36 ACCUSURE.GLU.STRIPS(2X50) 1 ACC 3822 TD19C118 05/21 Damage Product 1 2800.00 600.00 12% 600.00

37 ABGEL 1 GEN 3006 040319 03/22 Damage Product 1 250.00 201.60 12% 201.60

38 ACCU-CHECK ACTIVE 100 STR 1 ELD 9018 26001431 Damage Product 1 1480.00 1380.00 12% 1380.00

39 ACCUSURE.GLU.STRIPS(2X50) 1 ACC 3822 TD19C118 05/21 Damage Product 1 2800.00 600.00 12% 600.00

40 ABHAY TOX T.T INJ 0.5ML 1 HUM 2106 TOX43A/1303/16 Damage Product 1 10.80 9.00 18% 9.00

Sales

GST/IGST
CGST

SGST

Software By VarthagamSoft-Ph@044 40 139 139

GST-0% GST-5%

19.86
9.93
9.93

GST-12%

648.20

324.10
324.10

GST-18%

11.32
5.66
5.66

GST-28%

For

Net Amount

Authorised Signatory

VIGNESH D-C1

Sub Total
Discount
Tax Amount
Freight
Credit Not
Debit Note
Round off

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

14021.00

13341.40

679.38

0.22
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